
City of Green River
PLANNING COMMISSION

The Planning Commission of the City of Green River, Utah will meet in regular session at Green 
River City Hall, 460 East Main Street, on the following dates for the 2014 calendar year:

 Monday, January 6, 4:00 p.m. 
Monday, February 3, 4:00 p.m.
Monday, March 3, 4:00 p.m.
Monday, April 7, 4:00 p.m.
Monday, May 5, 4:00 p.m.
Monday, June 2, 4:00 p.m.
Monday, July 7, 4:00 p.m.
Monday, August 4, 4:00 p.m.
Monday, September 1, 4:00 p.m. (This is Labor Day)
Monday, October 6, 4:00 p.m.
Monday, November 3, 4:00 p.m. 
Monday, December 1, 4:00 p.m.

Approved by the Planning Commission of the City of Green River on the 6th day of January, 
2014,
__ voting aye, __ voting nay.

__________________________________  
Samuel Bassett, Planning Commission Chair    

ATTEST:

__________________________________
Conae Black, City Recorder


